
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

8 
84 
9 

10 
15 
39 
33 
02 
88 

15H 
2 

26 
20 
48 
42 
21 

Name 

Dameron Taylor 
Ryan Huggler 
BJ Shaw 
Logan Huggler 
Landon Brown 
Evan Hammond 
Clayton Bohanon 
Jase Petty 
Jett Neal 
Buddy Hollmeyer 
Jeff Hill 
Clayton Gaines 
Trisdon Brown 
Ryan Shilkuski 
Lee Pierce 
Kyle Sheard 

Class 
USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

Best Tm 

12.506 
12.562 
12.629 
12.671 
12.773 
12.775 
12.791 
12.808 
12.892 
12.902 
13.027 
13.082 
13.146 
13.261 
13.720 

Diff 

0.056 
0.123 
0.165 
0.267 
0.269 
0.285 
0.302 
0.386 
0.396 
0.521 
0.576 
0.640 
0.755 
1.214 

Best Speed 

71.965 
71.645 
71.265 
71.028 
70.461 
70.450 
70.362 
70.269 
69.811 
69.757 
69.087 
68.797 
68.462 
67.868 
65.598 

- 

In Lap 

2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
0 

Nat/State 

Indianapolis 
Winamac 
Fishers 
Winamac 
Louisville, KY 
Indianapolis 
Henryville 
Oakland, IL 
New Castle 
Cincinnati, OH 
Modoc 
Alexandria 
Danville 
Spring Valley 
Lizton 
Centerville 

Sponsor 

Nick bohanon 

Sorted on best lap time
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9th Annual Tony Elliott Classic 

Keyon Midgets 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 17:07:07 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

10/5/2024 04:30 PM 


